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RESULTADO DA PROVA TÍTULOS DO CONCURSO PÚBLICO Nº. 004/2014 
 

Orientador Pedagógico 
 

Insc. Nome do candidato RG Títulos 

27325 ADRIANA CLAUDIA BORELLI 22575522-1   

28019 ALESSANDRO MOREIRA DE SOUZA 206899336   

28032 ALEX PONTES CARNEIRO 41989315 5   

27901 ALEX SANDER CONTIERO 287506186   

27824 ALEX SANDRO ZANETTI LUCCHETTA 482471608   

27773 ALINE ALMEIDA SILVA MARTINS 426266328   

26967 ALINE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 23278631-8   

27867 ALZIRA ELEODORO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 64100890   

27095 AMANDA VANESSA DURYNEK 44.352.232-7 3 

27944 AMANDA ZAMUNER FIOROTTO 475943727   

27978 ANA FLÁVIA PASQUAL DE CAMPOS 30808580-2   

27041 ANA MARA LIMA SANTOS 419105554   

27431 ANA PAULA LOPES SEGATELLI 423450566   

26978 ANDREIA BOMFILHO BICCI 414491026 6 

27256 ANDREIA LOPES PELLIS 15350818-8   

27708 ANDREIA TRINDADE 452135084   

26866 ANDRESSA CRISTO LUVISOTTO 335923847   

27902 ANTONIO CARLOS ANACLETO 29.099.862-1   

26890 APARECIDA DE CASSIA RAMOS 16.144.266   

27764 ARIANA MOREIRA LEOCÁDIO ANACLETO 44.591.629-1   

27928 AURÉLIA PECCERINI GERBELLI 29099892X   

27415 AYSIS PRISCILA BERTANHA DAROS 189595644   

27741 BENEDITA HERCILIA MARIANO DA COSTA 14864813-7   

27237 BRUNA CAROLINA FEITOSA CORRÊA 417946958   

27801 CAMILA CRISTINA DE CAMARGO 431723114 6 

27459 CARINA DE ALMEIDA PRESTES 413645526   

26931 CLAITON GONÇALVES LOPES 17760805   

26983 CLAUDIA DE ALMEIDA 169898106   

27239 CLÁUDIA DELLA TERRA PIETRO BON 17078293-1   

27940 CLAUDIA REGINA PIOVAN 30.924.384-1 3 

26940 CLAUDIO RENATO AMADIO GUERRERO 28376093X   

27397 CLEBER GONÇALVES LACERDA 324965540   

27214 CLEVENICE SANCHES DA SILVA 235063976   

27420 CRISTIANE STOFEL DE CAMARGO 196348754   

27409 CRISTIANEAPARECIDADOSSANTOS 246357277   

27201 DAGMAR APARECIDA INÁCIO VITAL 24551410-7 6 

27856 DANIELE CRISTINA PINHEIRO 407107113   

28006 DANILO DE ALMEIDA PIRES 465340052   
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27356 DEISE CRISTIANE TEIXEIRA 265752814   

26962 DIELLE MARIA DA SILVA 8.818.875-6   

27485 DOUGLAS APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 445012365   

27661 EDSON APARECIDO PINTO 21336458   

26880 ELAINE  CRISTINA TREVISAN  BACILI 33159071-1   

27988 ELAINE BÚFALO GRANDO NASCIMENTO 252240558   

27592 ELAINE LEITE PINHEIRO 275855247   

27382 ELEN JOCIANE MIRANDA CALDEIRA 257226448   

27897 ELIANA APARECIDA CRESCÊNCIO 21971886   

27826 ELIANA BERNARDO DE MORAES 21294539   

27467 ELIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA PINI 4953617-5   

27715 ELISANGELA BRITO DA SILVA QUEIROZ 25708994-9 3 

26913 ELISETE ZANETTE 17078244   

27970 ELIZABETH DE LOURDES RODRIGUES MARTINEZ 10156553   

26883 ELOÁ CRISTINA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO 46628889-X   

27013 ÉRICA LIANE COSTA 41910708-3 3 

27962 ÉRIQUE MARCELO NARDO 166620439   

27663 ERITA TEOTONIO PINTO 290675509   

27536 EVANIR APARECIDA CAMPI 166082636   

26974 FELIPE ANTONIO DA SILVA DIEHL 277889297   

27890 FLAVIA MAINE COSTA 419101949 6 

26945 FRANCISCO AIRES DA SILVA 323140683   

27072 GABRIELA ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA PINTO 3011640-6   

28030 GABRIELLE APARECIDA PARRA DE CAMARGO 29602143   

27837 GERMAINE DA ROCHA POLATO 583233594   

27168 GISLENE CRISTINA PIRES 271359419   

27610 
GLEISI ELEN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 
TOMAZELA 326465777   

27930 GRAZIELE MARSON 345938495   

27798 HELAINE GARCIA 20157523-1   

26942 INÊS INFANTE DE BERTOLA CAGALE 18620769-4   

28008 IVETE KREPSKI DOS SANTOS 296759715   

26886 JAQUELINE SANTOS SCHMIDT 26674915X   

27926 JOCIMARA APARECIDA DE LIMA 281302960 12 

26876 JOELMA DOS SANTOS SACONI 25846317X   

26963 JORGE RODRIGUES SILVA 854095969   

27218 JOYCE NOBRE SOARES DOS SANTOS 350369082   

27052 JULIANA DE CATTO MOTTA GARDENAL 28205238-0   

28010 KÁTIA CRISTINA DE JESUS SOUZA 441655907   

27104 KATIA MAISA ROZEIRA 20162974   

27002 KELLY CRISTINA VACCARI NASTARO 28.293.912-X 3 

27144 LEDIR SOLANGE SEHNEM 2061651-1   

27789 LESLIE APARECIDA VIEIRA BEZERRA 254975987   
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27534 LUCIANA BATISTON 328342026   

27156 LUCIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 233135480   

27123 LUCIMAR ENI RAMIREZ LALLI 159162725   

26893 MAGALI APARECIDA LOPES MANTOVANI 296757627 6 

27406 MAGDA APARECIDA BERNARDES 18667107   

27089 MAIARA RÉGIA FERRAZ LEITE 444.516.268   

27055 MARCELO MARQUES INÁCIO 290694012 6 

27115 MARCIA CONCEIÇÃO FERRAZ GIACON 16608113 3 

28011 MARCOS PAULO CAVALHEIRO DEL HOMO 257716427 3 

26894 MARIA APARECIDA DE SANT'ANA FORAMIGLIO 19838364-2   

26960 MARIA APARECIDA MESCOLOTTO CITRONI 14688234-9   

27452 MARIA DE FATIMA MARIANO LEITE DE 216500680   

27748 MARIA DE LURDES MARQUES CAMARGO 97204900   

27969 
MARIA EDINILDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 
FELICIANO 413686103   

27061 MARIA JÚLIA MACIEL DA SILVEIRA 25176879-X   

27504 MARIA LUCINETE BASÍLIO RODRIGUES 243656531   

27062 MARIA LUIZA SILVEIRA 20.157.577-2   

27408 MARIA RENATA RODRIGUES FOLTRAN 419476374   

26916 MARIA ROSA PONTES VENÂNCIO 430399157   

27120 MARIA TADEU MIRANDA DA SILVA 11.048670-5   

27892 MARISCA DE ALBUQUERQUE RAMOS 404213224   

27938 MARLENE APARECIDA NOCHELI 17791343-5   

27227 MARTA GABRIELA TEDESCHI 41499221-0   

26857 
MARYLIN GRAZIELLA COSTA PEREIRA DE 
ALMEIDA 44.451.748 -0   

27884 MATHEUS FORESTO MATOS 444978574   

27790 MAURA RENATA FERRAS PRUDENCIANO 298709715   

27997 MICHELE PAIXÃO DE LUNA 46.978.814-8   

27484 MILENE APARECIDA LARA DE CAMARGO 333735936   

27923 MILTON ALVES CARTOLARI MOREIRA 40586167   

27728 MIRIAM FERNANDES 163535954   

27982 MIRIAM MACHADO TEOTONIO FORNER 21264907   

27838 NATÁLIA MARIA LUVIZOTTO 30826826-X 6 

27924 NATALINA DE FATIMA CARDOSO WENCESLAU 16189550   

26987 NILMA APARECIDA DE DEUS MOYA 205561755   

27880 NILZA MARIA DE CAMARGO SOUZA 28625387-2   

27046 PAMELA CRISTINA GARCIA DAL BO 45374097-2   

27065 PAOLA HELENITA DE PINHO CAVALCANTE 406405773 6 

27799 PAULA MARIA AQUINO CARVALHO ALVES 43225760-3 3 

27160 PEDRO ALVARO DA SILVA JUNIOR 455572744 9 

26924 PEDRO ROBERTO REZENDE DE ALMEIDA 34471052X 6 

27100 PEDRO VICTOR MUCHA BARROS 411051428   

27107 REGIANE PEREIRA LIMA 4219431   
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27639 REGINA APARECIDA DA COSTA 28501466-3   

27017 RENATA DE LOURDES MICHETE 264478198 6 

27253 RITA DE CASSIA DE MOURA POLASTRI 8865945-8 3 

27243 RITA DE CASSIA RAMALHO 424841708   

27886 ROBERTO SOLDERA JUNIOR 419503729   

27561 ROBISOM CARRIEL CRESCÊNCIO 332396009   

27948 RODNILSON OLIVEIRA PINTO 23560295   

27965 ROSANA GONÇALVES LAURENTI 327886535   

27507 ROSANGELA DE FÁTIMA GIACON FONTANELLI 16.212.368   

27246 ROSENILDA APARECIDA RAMALHO 301117871   

27800 SALADINA ALVES CORREA 17793650   

28033 SANDRA REGINA TORRES RODRIGUES 419107277 3 

27074 SARA REGINA SQUARIZI GUIMARÃES 180756394   

27157 SHIRLEY FERNANDO DA SIVA DOS SANTOS 36548314X   

27735 SILMARA MARIA RAMOS RODRIGUES 24935696X   

27959 SILVANA BEFFA FERREIRA 2273274-7   

27830 SÔNIA CATARINA VICENTIN FOLTRAN NICOLOSI 10394770   

27751 STELLA MAIRA FLORA ZAMUNER 33159650-7 3 

27027 SUZE CRISITNA DE CAMPOS 224583426   

27509 TAÍS APARECIDA LEME 473436711   

27324 TAÍS BUCH PASTORIZA 470679323   

27752 TANIA MARIA FOLTRAN DOS SANTOS 16793489-2   

26865 TARCILA MIRELA RENOSTO 485881597   

26981 TATIANE SOARES DE ALMEIDA 292231490 6 

27813 VAGNER ALVES QUEIROZ 325739092   

27946 VALERIA  APARECIDA MONTEIRO 15749536X   

27289 VALERIA GONÇALVES PINTO 13079207-X   

27998 VANDERLÉIA DIAS ASSUNÇÃO 22848615-4   

27048 VANUCE DOMINGUES GRILO MG-5.365.995   

27414 VENERANDA PASCHOAL MAZETTO FRANCISCO 306275727   

27394 VERA LÚCIA CITRONI RODRIGUES MATOS 88523536   

27515 VIVIAN CAMARGO MORÉ 32669242-3   

26920 VIVIANI DE CARVALHO SILVA DELLEVEDOVE 230689322   

27412 WAGNER TOLKSDORF LULLIS 234168699   

27987 WENY TAMIRES ROMAGNOLI 457347612   

27939 YEDDA GHIZZI MARIANO 463127201   

 
PEB II – Geografia 

 

Insc. Nome do candidato RG Títulos 

27376 ANTONIO TADEU SOARES LOBO 177936599   

26968 APARECIDA RAMOS NOGUEIRA COSTA 183458916   

27914 BRUNA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 494338428   
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26932 CLAITON GONÇALVES LOPES 17760805   

27236 CLÁUDIA DELLA TERRA PIETRO BON 17078293-1   

27020 CLEBER LEANDRO STEFANELI 242222766   

27034 DAMON COSTA 24230521-0   

28005 DANILO DE ALMEIDA PIRES 465340052   

27845 DENISE KATIA AMORIM BARBOSA 426960774   

27486 DOUGLAS APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 445012365   

28024 ELISABETE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 230107059   

27762 ERIC ALBERTO  CARNELOSS 40028152-1   

27093 ERIC JOSE MORENO 281185918   

27312 GUIOMAR FERREIRA 32152767   

27176 HELENA DA SILVA PAIS 27764705-8   

27876 HILDEMIR ROBERTO DELA TORRE 408536809   

26950 ISSAIRA KEILLER STEFANI RIBEIRO 291503020 3 

26911 ITALO FRIZO 33373724-6   

26980 IVAN RODRIGUES DE PAULA 322969554   

27993 JEFERSON JOSÉ ANTONELLI 19441571   

27410 JOAO CLAUDIO ALVES 24825434-0   

27311 JOSE DIEGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 341833903   

28009 LUIZ CARLOS ALVES 12602357   

27899 MARCELO ALEXANDRE BARBOSA 20918556-9   

27894 MÁRCIA ANDRÉIA DE SOUSA 24.889.822-X   

27774 MARCIO MAGALHÃES 117714691   

27866 MARIA APARECIDA BARREIRA 10855228   

27292 MIRELLA ALMEIDA GRESPAN 477037665   

27248 RAFAEL ROSSI DE SOUSA 480295906   

27465 RODRIGO ALVES GARCIA 432542917   

27245 ROGERIA DE LOURDES ADRIANO 21264368-X   

26905 ROSMARY CATIA DE ARRUDA CAMPOS 11447914-8   

27781 SERGIO FERREIRA MIRANDA 201806691   

26882 SHIRLEY CRISTINA MADEIRA 339352929   

27953 SILVANA BEFFA FERREIRA 2273274-7   

27782 SUELI APARECIDA SACON DE CASTRO 88523792   

27662 VALDIR DOS SANTOS 14436165   

 
Psicopedagogo 

 

Insc. Nome do candidato RG Títulos 

27022 
ADRIANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO CITRONI 
BELOTTO 19440249-6 3 

28020 ADRIANA DE JESUS ALMEIDA 292730603   

27780 ALDENISE MARIA FURIAN TOLEDO 213636244   

27726 ALESSANDRA MOURA ALVES 308583619   

27021 ALINE FERNANDA SAVIOLI 296748055   
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27251 ANA CRISTINA SALVETTI ALENCAR BUENO 237002280 6 

27979 ANA FLÁVIA PASQUAL DE CAMPOS 30808580-2   

27392 ANA PAULA BARBOSA VOLCOF 457346292   

26921 ANDREA DE PAULA DA SILVA CAMPOS 233147275 6 

27903 ANTONIO CARLOS ANACLETO 29.099.862-1   

27765 ARIANA MOREIRA LEOCÁDIO ANACLETO 44.591.629-1   

27118 CAROLINA MARQUES SALUSTRI 44928350-1   

27128 CLEISE CRISTINA FERREIRA 284069309   

27809 CLEONICE GOMES DE SOUZA PEREIRA 216911394   

27585 DANIELA MAMORA 33430488-X 3 

27882 DAYANE TOMAZELA CAPELINI 41499198-9   

26991 DENAIR DE LIMA SANDRE 28.411.994-5 6 

28035 EDNA GALVÃO 244551431   

26914 ELISETE ZANETTE 17078244   

26884 ELOA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO 46628889-X   

27011 ÉRICA CRISTINA ARENAS MAZINE 421422932   

27290 ERICK BUCHALLA 340962975 3 

26957 EUNICE MARIA GOUVEA GENGUINI 20884880   

27768 EVA DOS ANJOS POSSARI 219520070 6 

27915 FRANCIANY DE LIMA TRISOLIO 477566042   

27066 GILBERTO MOAMER DE ALBUQUERQUE LIMA 198516563   

26927 GISLENE ROBERTA FERREIRA 263683400 3 

27470 GRAZIELLA CAMACHO MAZZUCATTO VALÉRIO 29541070-X   

27633 
IOLANDA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE 
MAGALHÃES 19438139-0   

27804 IRACILDA ANGÉLICA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 12202655X   

27543 ISAURA APARECIDA SILVEIRA TEIXEIRA 21.363.640-2   

27862 IVONETE RAIMUNDA ALVES 282675346   

27293 JAQUELINE APARECIDA CAMPI VICENTIN 4133960009   

27428 JOCASTA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 431165166   

26925 JULIANA REZENDE PEREZ LOPES 328339751 3 

26969 LEILA APARECIDA PEREIRA DA ROCHA 26320197-1   

27803 LETICIA ANDRADE MARTINS 417026845   

26919 LILIAM APARECIDA ALVES BARBOSA REIS 36637760-7 3 

27008 LUCIENE DE ANDRADE MANTOVANI 175642734   

26995 LUDMILA SANTOS TIAGO 282402718   

27747 MARCELA ALVES MAGALHAES 441321665   

27117 MARCELA GAIOTTO FERNANDES LUVIZOTTO 408539124 6 

26941 MÁRCIA ADRIANA MAZZER SANT' ANNA 18667788-1 3 

27453 MARIA DE FATIMA MARIANO LEITE DE MORAES 216500680   

27049 MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA 205202706   

27006 MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA FABRÍCIO COSTA 217604869   

27615 MICHELE DE CAMARGO LEITE PROVASI 275152248   
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26938 NAIR CAGLIO CARDUCI 97047600 3 

27816 NAYARA DE PAULA RAMOS BORGES 40245571-X   

28029 NILZA CARNEIRO SUARDI 15494078 6 

27106 PALOMA SUBTIL LEITE FERREIRA 437720421   

27068 PAOLA HELENITA DE PINHO CAVALCANTE 406405773   

26901 PAULO VITOR ALEXANDRINO 410403143   

27482 RODRIGO TADEU PAPPETTE 296759375   

27166 ROSANA DA SILVA DEZZOTTI 245398764   

27259 ROSELY SANCHEZ DE MELLO 16564378-X   

27873 SELMA CAMPOS GONGORA 43198572 6 

27576 SIMONE GONELI WICHERT TEODORO 16551670-7 6 

27222 SOLANGE DA SILVA RODRIGUES CAMARGO 329377814   

26852 SÔNIA APARECIDA COSTA 16.189.707-1   

27028 SUZE CRISITNA DE CAMPOS 224583426   

27635 
VALQUÍRIA RODRIGUES CAVALHEIRO DE 
OLIVEIRA 301112605   

27336 VALQUIRIA SALGADO DE SALLES OLIVEIRA 19981812-5   

27030 VANESSA GERALDA DE LIMA 44134916-X   

27126 VANIA TOZI SCATENA 99349838   

 
Supervisor de Ensino 

 

Insc. Nome do candidato RG Títulos 

26954 ADAIR DAER SIMÕES FILHO 125443328   

27937 ADILSON GRANDINO 181354391   

27583 ADRIANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO CITRONI BELOTTO 19440249-6   

27788 ALETÉIA APARECIDA MANGUEIRA MOTA 290988202   

27868 ALZIRA ELEODORO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 64100890   

27096 AMANDA VANESSA DURYNEK 44.352.232-7 3 

27758 AMANDA ZACHEU ALVES GARCIA 432542929   

26971 ANA CAROLINA LEAL FLUD 24799821-7 3 

27252 ANA CRISTINA SALVETTI ALENCAR BUENO 237002280 6 

27043 ANA MARA LIMA SANTOS 419105554   

27393 ANA PAULA BARBOSA VOLCOF 457346292 3 

27430 ANA PAULA LOPES SEGATELLI 423450566   

27665 ANDRE LUIS MARCONI 33600631-7 6 

27986 ANDRÉA ZACHEU GARLA 226615522   

26976 ANDREIA BOMFILHO BICCI 414491026 6 

27257 ANDREIA LOPES PELLIS 15350818-8   

27706 ANDREIA TRINDADE 452135084   

26870 ANDRESSA CRISTO LUVISOTTO 335923847   

27458 ANGELA RAQUEL DE CAMPOS 238399242   

27904 ANTONIO CARLOS ANACLETO 29.099.862-1   

27935 ANTONIO CARLOS ROCHA BOTELHO 232936341   
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27846 ARIALBA APARECIDA CAPELINI 19839319-2   

27766 ARIANA MOREIRA LEOCÁDIO ANACLETO 44.591.629-1   

27461 CARINA DE ALMEIDA PRESTES 413645526   

27842 CARLA APARECIDA QUATROCHI 17079118-X   

27187 CARLA VIEIRA 34.073.594-6 3 

27865 CARMEN LUCIA GUIEIRO MOREIRA DE SOUZA 29867884-6   

28036 CARMEN SILVA DE CASTILHO 229859549   

27140 CASSIANO CONCEIÇÃO 294319220   

27012 ÉRICA CRISTINA ARENAS MAZINE 421422932   

27744 CIBELE CRISTINA GONÇALVES 297809568 3 

27031 CIBELE REJANE NORONHA RIBEIRO 284003232 6 

27124 CLAUDIA BIZZIO PEREIRA DO VALE 249521891 3 

26943 CLAUDIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 270535949   

27943 CLÁUDIA REGINA PIOVAN 30.924.384-1 3 

27170 CRISTIANE ELLENN ZULIANI DOS SANTOS 236926904 3 

27419 CRISTIANE STOFEL DE CAMARGO 196348754 6 

27821 CRISTIANO MAURO RODRIGUES 241964118   

27202 DAGMAR APARECIDA INÁCIO VITAL 24552410-7 6 

27331 DANIELE BARLATI COAN 30420750-0   

27092 DARLENE RIBEIRO SEBASTIANI 324055171 6 

26949 DÉBORA CAITANO DOS SANTOS 41335184-1   

26992 DENAIR DE LIMA SANDRE 28.411.994-5 6 

27258 EDISON DE ABREU RODRIGUES 26415787-7 3 

27595 ELAINE LEITE PINHEIRO 275855247   

27466 ELIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA PINI 4953617-5   

26915 ELISETE ZANETTE 17078244   

27525 EMILIANE GIL NUNE DE SOUZA 413056363 3 

27763 ERIC ALBERTO  CARNELOSS 40028152-1   

27664 ERITA TEOTONIO PINTO 290675509   

27686 EUGENIA APARECIDA MORAES 7004806-0   

27847 EVA DOS ANJOS POSSARI 219520070 6 

27538 EVANIR APARECIDA CAMPI 166082636   

27517 FABIANA ROBERTO BELOTO BELAZ 211968730   

27825 FABRÍCIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 404256119 3 

27906 FERNANDA APARECIDA DE LUCA 431165105   

27980 FERNANDA CASSARO 255814677   

27861 FERNANDO ANTONIO SILVA COSTA 32168840-5   

27033 FLÁVIA CAROLINA FERREIRA KIRILOV MATIAS 43225723-8   

27895 GERSON APARECIDO NABAS 191251446   

26979 GLAUCIA CRISTINA BATISTELLA SCHIAVI 277043815 3 

27852 GLELCO ANDRÉ RODRIGUES 25550626-0   

27976 GRAZIELA CONCEIÇÃO DE OLIVEIRA DORTA R. 14031031-9   

27931 GRAZIELE MARSON 345938495   
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26936 GRAZIELLE CRISTINA DE LIMA 306508035   

27645 HEVILA ELISA TELES 412104064   

27479 IDALINO SILVA JÚNIOR 19670425-X 6 

27794 IRACILDA ANGÉLICA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 12202655X   

27122 IVAINÍ DE OLIVEIRA 28267518-8 3 

27490 IZABEL MARIANA DE CAMARGO 177907976   

27863 JANETE PONTES CARNEIRO 33501149-4   

27295 JAQUELINE APARECIDA CAMPI VICENTIN 4133960009 3 

27927 JOCIMARA APARECIDA DE LIMA 281302960 12 

26881 JOELMA DOS SANTOS SACONI 25846317X   

27945 JOSÉ MARIA DE JESUS 235063575 6 

27771 
JOSE PAULO FERREIRA MACIEL DOS SANTOS 
PEREIRA 167303235   

27572 JOSELI APARECIDA MARTINS 27726131-4   

27219 JOYCE NOBRE SOARES DOS SANTOS 350369082   

27907 JULIANA APARECIDA INFANTE 414995454   

27755 JULIANA DA SILVEIRA GALDINO 35045643-4   

27051 JULIANA DE CATTO MOTTA GARDENAL 282052380   

27360 JULIANA MARIA BERTAGNA 334119364   

27961 KATIA FERRAGUTT NARDO 180777129   

27972 LEANDRO LAURENTI 251788696   

26970 LEILA APARECIDA PEREIRA DA ROCHA 26320197-1   

26946 LESLI NEIVA LEITE SILVA 413951601   

27795 LESLIE APARECIDA VIEIRA BEZERRA 254975987   

27097 LETICIA RAMOS LIMA 330075597 3 

27614 LILIAN CRISTIANE PEREIRA DA ROCHA 28128688-1   

27887 LUÍS AUGUSTO MUSTAFA CAMPOS 9698509   

27535 LUCIANA BATISTON 328342026   

27155 LUCIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 233135480   

27207 LUCILENE DE FATIMA URBANO 17209356   

27195 LUCINEIA APARECIDA COSTA DINIZ 523909378 6 

28012 LUIS RENATO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 21498033-9   

26892 MAGALI APARECIDA LOPES MANTOVANI 296757627 6 

26885 MAGALI POSITELLI 277055866   

27407 MAGDA APARECIDA BERNARDES 18667107   

27090 MAIARA RÉGIA FERRAZ LEITE 444.516.268   

27116 MARCELA GAIOTTO FERNANDES LUVIZOTTO 408539124 6 

27056 MARCELO MARQUES INÁCIO 290694012 3 

27114 MARCIA CONCEIÇÃO FERRAZ GIACON 16608113 3 

26904 MARCOS PAULO CAVALHEIRO DEL HOMO 257716427 3 

27036 MARI MUNEISHI 300574   

26895 MARIA APARECIDA DE SANT'ANA FORAMIGLIO 19838364-2   

26961 MARIA APARECIDA MESCOLOTTO CITRONI 14688234-9   
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27779 MARIA BETHANIA DE CASTRO 184446272   

27770 MARIA DE LIMA ROSA CECCON 25.047.181-4   

27044 MARIA DE LOURDES DA ROCHA SANDEI 167935744   

27197 MARIA DE LOURDES ROSA DE SOUZA 175440104   

27749 MARIA DE LURDES MARQUES CAMARGO 97204900   

27035 MARIA ELISABETE BLANCO 16189431-8 3 

27796 MARIA HELENA CINTO 16189514   

27050 MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA 205202706   

27505 MARIA LUCINETE BASÍLIO RODRIGUES 243656531   

27750 MARIA REGINA DE ARRUDA PINTO 7.804.990-8   

27411 MARIA RENATA RODRIGUES FOLTRAN 419476374   

27193 MARIA ROSA PONTES VENÂNCIO 430399157   

27119 MARIA TADEU MIRANDA DA SILVA 11.048670-5 3 

28022 MARÍLIA NOZELLA 434825748   

27759 MÁRCIO CAMARGO DA SILVA 426833430   

27893 MARISCA DE ALBUQUERQUE RAMOS 404213224   

27346 MARKUS PABLO NOBRE DOS SANTOS 350368983 6 

27064 MARLI REGINA CITRONI DE ALMEIDA 16.144.890   

27226 MARTA GABRIELA TEDESCHI 41499221-0 6 

26855 MARYLIN GRAZIELLA COSTA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 44.451.748 -0   

27792 MAURA RENATA FERRAS PRUDENCIANO 298709715   

27102 MAURO LIMA DE PAULA 308584272   

28001 MICHELE PAIXÃO DE LUNA 46.978.814-8   

26910 MIRELLA CRUZ MILANELLO 284564606   

27731 MIRIAM FERNANDES 163535954   

27983 MIRIAM MACHADO TEOTONIO FORNER 21.264.907   

27103 MYLEIDE SILVA PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 20692390-9   

27839 NATÁLIA MARIA LUVIZOTTO 30826826-X 6 

27481 NATALINA MENDES DA FONSECA SILVA 9934470   

27891 NILCEIA APARECIDA CAMARGO SILVA 22120738   

26989 NILMA APARECIDA DE DEUS MOYA 205561755   

27557 PATRICIA HELENA GASONATTO SCATOLIN 170795512 6 

27836 PATRICIA PONTES 23707852   

26900 PAULO VITOR ALEXANDRINO 410403143   

27161 PEDRO ALVARO DA SILVA JUNIOR 455572744 9 

26923 PEDRO ROBERTO REZENDE DE ALMEIDA 34471052X 6 

27101 PEDRO VICTOR MUCHA BARROS 411051428   

27812 RAFAEL MARIANO GODINHO 418238236   

27019 RENATA DE LOURDES MICHETE 26447819-8 6 

27275 RENATA STAHL RODRIGUES 25273795-7 6 

26859 ROBERSON LUIZ DEMARCHI 344703563 3 

27562 ROBISOM CARRIEL CRESCÊNCIO 332396009   

27973 ROSANA APARECIDA CITRONI SILVA 18667623-2 6 
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27855 ROSANA RODRIGUES FERREIRA DA SILVA 26461531-1   

27438 ROSANGELA DE FÁTIMA GIACON FONTANELLI 16.212.368   

27966 ROSÂNGELA MARQUES COELHO E SILVA 178197646 3 

27822 ROSEMEIRE FORMIGONI SANDEI 17224938-7   

26874 SANDRA APARECIDA MARIANO BELLI 183685027   

28034 SANDRA REGINA TORRES RODRIGUES 419107277 3 

26990 SARITA DA SILVA SONCIM BURGUDGI 136560064 6 

27357 SILVANA DE OLIVEIRA 180188173   

27918 SILVIA  POZITELI 18.959.920   

27232 SILVIA AMELIA DE MARCO 5584890-4   

27016 SIMONE APARECIDA DA CRUZ ROCHA 21431541   

27577 SIMONE GONELI WICHERT TEODORO 16551670-7 6 

26853 SÔNIA APARECIDA COSTA 16.189.707-1   

27832 SÔNIA CATARINA VICENTIN FOLTRAN NICOLOSI 10394770   

27952 SORAIA DE LIMA NUNES VAZ 28743101-0   

27204 SUELI DE FÁTIMA PIRES DOS SANTOS 172879826 6 

27131 SULAMITA CATTO DE OLIVEIRA 34675169-X   

27209 SUSANA MARTA CATTAI 170783066   

27026 SUZE CRISITNA DE CAMPOS 224583426   

27200 TATIANE ANDRELLO BERNALDO 415048734 6 

26984 TATIANE SOARES DE ALMEIDA 292231490 6 

27439 THAIS DIAS DE CAMPOS FORMIGONI 285612785   

27148 THAIS RODRIGUES DE MORAES DE ANDRADE 281900000   

27024 TIAGO DE ALMEIDA MARTINS 344745843   

27040 VÂNIA APARECIDA BUFFO DE MORAES 161442912 3 

27125 VANIA TOZI SCATENA 99349838   

26875 VERA LUCIA DE ARRUDA BRICOLI 18667827-7   

26959 VERA LUCIA LOPES MARTINS 165616891   

28038 VIVIANI DE CARVALHO SILVA DELLEVEDOVE 230689322   

27494 WANDERLEI EVARISTO DE MATTOS 408563928   

Tietê- SP, 20 de janeiro de 2015. 
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